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Date Day Festival

1/14/2023 Saturday Uttarayan

1/26/2023 Thursday Vasant Panchami

3/1/2023 Saturday Mahashivratri

3/6/2023 Monday Holi

3/7/2023 Tuesday Dhuleti

3/22/2023 Wednesday Chaitri Navratri start

3/29/2023 Wednesday Chaitri Durgashtami

3/30/2023 Thursday Ram Navami

4/6/2023 Thursday Hanuman Jayanti

4/22/2023 Saturday Akhatrij

4/22/2023 Saturday Parsuram Jayanti

6/15/2023 Thursday Pattosav

6/20/2023 Tuesday Rathyatra

7/3/2023 Monday Gurupurnima

8/30/2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan

9/4/2023 Monday Nagpancham

9/5/2023 Tuesday Randhan Chhath

9/6/2023 Wednesday Shitla satam

9/7/2023 Thursday Janmastami

9/8/2023 Friday Krishna Janma Parna

9/19/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi

9/29/2023 Friday Bhadarva Sud Poonam

9/29/2023 Friday Pitru Shraddha mas start

10/15/2023 Sunday Navratri Start

10/22/2023 Sunday Durgastami

10/23/2023 Monday Nom

10/24/2023 Tuesday Vijayadashmi-Dashera

11/28/2023 Saturday Sharad Purnima

11/10/2023 Friday Dhanteras

11/11/2023 Saturday Kalichaudas

11/12/2023 Sunday Diwali

11/14/2023 Tuesday Happy New Year

11/15/2023 Wednesday Bhai Beej

11/18/2023 Saturday Labh Pancham

11/24/2023 Friday Dev Uthi Agiyaras 

11/27/2023 Monday Dev Diwali .
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